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Name
Austin Rankin
Todd Coleman
Richard Schwalbe
Jerry Sexton
Hank Parker

Kevin Johnston

Ron Henderson Jr.

Jacob Parks
Chris Norris
Chris Rankin
Jim Kayse
Jim Pierce
Corey Rankin
Dave Charles

Stage Average>

Name
Glenn Hunt

Stage Average>

Name
Luke Pierce

Stage Average>
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MCF&GC Pistol Match Scores, October 7th, 2017

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES

NEXT MATCH: Nov. 4th, 2017 @ 1:00 P.M.
Center Fire Open Sights
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage5 Stage6

13.63 11.03 9.95 753 11.26
13.83 1149 1149 6.13  12.41
12.63 14.84 1570 12.43  10.32
17.69 17.00 12.15  9.08 9.68
1497 1735 11.67 9.63 11.25
17.99 1747 15.83 14.64  14.23
25.01 20.96 11.31 11.05 14.51
23.78 18.19 23.13 16.48  20.27
22.84 29.87 18.86 13.79  18.05
23.56 29.02 18.47 18.08 19.34
31.95 21.05 20.05 16.24  20.88
3047 26.57 17.07 21.33  19.95
19.91 24.37 2330 1735  23.43
20.45 31.08 19.06 14.95 DNF

2062 2074 1629 1348 15.81

10.26
15.51
9.93
10.75
12.99
15.07
17.49
19.81
23.26
20.11
21.69
25.16
35.26
DNF
1825

Center Fire Optic/Compensator

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Stage 5 Stage 6

18.04 44.64 22.80 20.93 18.32 20.21
1804 4464 2280 2093 1832 2021
.22 LR Open Sights

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage5 Stage6
24.69 27.90 19.94 17.86 18.46 30.91
2469 2790 71994 1786 1846 3091

High Junior &&HIGH LADY

High Senior

High Super Senior
Low Stage

Total
63.66
70.86
75.85
76.35
77.86
95.23

100.33
121.66
126.67
128.58
131.86
140.55
143.62

DNF

86.94 <<Match Avg

Total
144.94
144.94 <<Match Avg

Total
139.76
139.76 <<Match Avg

Thanks to all who help with setup, teardown,painting targets, scoreing and a special thanks to the Safety Officers.






